
TR8

TRLID04
8 oz.
Clarified PP
13.20" x .75"

500
20
4.37
16
4x4

TR12

TRLID04
12 oz.
Clarified PP
12.76" x 1.4"

500
22
4.5
16
4x4

TR16

TRLID04
16 oz.
Clarified PP
12.77" x 2"

500
26
4.7
16
4x4

TR32

TRLID04
32 oz.
Clarified PP
12.28" x 4"

250
26
2.7
32
8x4

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

TTAAMMPPEERR RREESSIISSTTAANNTT TTAAMMPPEERR
RREESSIISSTTAANNTT
LLIIDD

WEST SPRINGFIELD
1227 Union Street
West Springfield, Massachusetts 01089
www.plasticpkg.com

CORPORATE
6096 McKee Road
Madison, Wisconsin 53719
www.placon.com

LLIIDDSS

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

LL86
Flush

LLDPE
5"

200
11
2.24
32
4x8

LNF10
Flush

LLDPE
6.5"

100
13
2.53
24
4x6

1532
Recessed

LLDPE
3.625"

1,000 500
24 12
3.96 2.16
20 40
4x5 8x5

VLID
Flush

LLDPE
3.625"

1,000 500
22 11
4.18 2.09
20 40
4x5 8x5

TRLID04*
Recessed

Clarified PP
3.625"

500
14
2.5
32
8x4

*Fits tamper resistant
containers shown here only.

YOUR NEW
PPAACCKKAAGGIINNGG PPAARRTTNNEERR
We bring more to your business than a full assortment of high performance containers. We bring the
commitment to make your business better, and your life a little easier. From custom creating designs
to fit your or your customer’s brand, to working with you to custom fit or retrofit your filling equipment,
you will experience a level of personal service you just can’t package.TOLL FREE: 1.800.541.1535 FAX: 1.608.278.4960
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THE MORE
YOU NEED
TTHHEE MMOORREE
YYOOUU NNEEEEDD UUSS.. CL8

1532 VLid
8 oz.
PP HDPE
12.25" x 1"

1,000 500
36 18
2.96 1.45
28 56
4x7 8x7

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

CL12

1532 VLid
12 oz.
PP HDPE
10.5" x 1.5"

500
27
2.34
32
8x4

CL64

LL86
64 oz.
PP HDPE
18.125" x 2.875"

200
27
4.33
12
4x3

CL16

1532 VLid
16 oz.
PP HDPE
11.5" x 1.5625"

500
28
4.58
16
4x4

CL86

LL86
86 oz.
HDPE
17.875" x 4.5"

200
34
5.44
12
4x3

CL168

LNF10
168 oz.
HDPE
22" x 5.75"

100
37
4.83
8
4x2

CL432

1532 VLid
32 oz.
PP HDPE
11.5" x 3.375"

500
46
6.28
8
4x2

F128

LL86
128 oz.
HDPE
18.25" x 5.75"

100
33
5.28
12
4x3

F46

1532 VLid
46 oz.
HDPE
12.625" x 4.4375"

250
36
5.11
8
2x4

CCLLAASSSSIICC LLIINNEE

VVAALLUUEE LLIINNEE

NV7

1532 VLid
7 oz.
PP
12.75" x 1.020"

500
13
2.6
32
8x4

V12

1532 VLid
12 oz.
PP
12.625" x 1.5"

500
19
2.98
28
4x7

V32

1532 VLid
32 oz.
PP
11.75" x 4.125"

500 250
40 20
4.96 2.48
16 32
4x4 8x4

V24

1532 VLid
24 oz.
PP
11.625" x 3.625"

500
29
3.38
24
4x6

V14

1532 VLid
14 oz.
PP
12.4375" x 2"

500
20
3.05
24
4x6

P7

1532 VLid
7 oz.
PP
12.25" x .84375"

500
15
2.6
32
8x4

P20

1532 VLid
20 oz.
PP
12.27" x 3"

500
25
3.35
24
4x6

P16

1532 VLid
16 oz.
PP
12.41" x 2.275"

500
22
3.09
24
4x6

P8

1532 VLid
8 oz.
PP
12.75" x 1.020"

500
14
2.66
32
8x4

No matter what size job, Plastic Packaging Corporation
will never compromise quality or performance.

• Value line available in white, clear, super clear, freezable,
or custom-colored polypropylene (PP)

• Classic line available in white, clear, or custom-colored
polypropylene (PP) or high density polyethylene (HDPE)

• Consumers enjoy the taste of the food and nothing else 

• Customized label application

• Up to 10-color printing technology -
vivid colors and clear graphics

• BPA free

• Tamper resistance available

• Reusable, recyclable, microwave-reheatable
and dishwasher-safe

• Designed to meet FDA and Milk Shipping
industry standards

• Containers available in 7 oz., 8 oz., 12 oz., 14 oz.,
16 oz., 20 oz., 24 oz., 32 oz. and 46 oz. sizes
with universal lids

• Tubs available in high-density polyethylene in sizes
from 64 oz. to 168 oz. with universal lids
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